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Southeast Asia Gender and Diversity Network  

Contact Details 

Updated July 2018 

 

No. Name - Surname Position Organisation Work base Email address/Mobile Numbers 

Gender and Diversity Focal Point Lists 

1 Ms. Maizatul Akmam Omar Ali Disaster and GD Officer (Volunteer)  
Brunei Darussalam 

Red Crescent 
Bandar Seri 
Begawan 

Email: 
maizatulomar@hotmail.com 
 
Mobile: +6738774777 

2 Ms. Mom Chanthy  Deputy Director of Health Department  
Cambodian Red 

Cross 
Phnom Penh 

Email: 
chanthymom@online.com.kh  
mom.chanthy@redcross.org.kh 
 
Mobile: +85517222082 

3 Ms. Deasy Sujatiningrani  Head of Planning Bureau 
Indonesian Red 

Cross 
Jakarta 

Email: 
deasy_sujatiningrani@pmi.or.id 
 
Mobile: +628121076194 

4 Ms. Ketkeo Oupalavong 
Deputy Head of Advancement for Women 
/ Gender & Diversity focal person 

Lao Red Cross Vientiane 

Email: 
opalavong@laoredcross.org.la 
 
Mobile: +8562098824758 
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mailto:chanthymom@online.com.kh%20mom.chanthy@redcross.org.kh
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5 Mr. Saiful Izan Bin Nordin 

 
Manager,  
International Humanitarian Law, 
Legal and International Relations  

Malaysian Red 
Crescent 

Kuala Lumpur 

Email: 
ihlmrcs@gmail.com 
 
Mobile: +60192694875 

6 Ms. Khin Khin Shein 

 
Director of First and Safety Services 
Department / Gender & Diversity focal 
person 
 

Myanmar Red Cross Yangon 

Email: 
 
khin2.shein.mrcs@gmail.com 
khinkhinshein@redcross.org.mm 
 
Mobile: +959772148608 

7 Ms. Norwina D. Eclarinal 

 
Manager, International Relations and 
Strategic Partnerships Office  Philippine Red Cross Manila 

Email: 
norwina.eclarinal2@redcross.org.ph 
 
Mobile: +639175106402  

8 Mr. Chamnong Sangmahachai  
Assistant Secretary General for Personnel 
Management  

Thai Red Cross 
Society 

Bangkok 

Email: 
chamnong@redcross.or.th 
 
Mobile: +66081339920 

9 Ms. Sunisthida Phetduang Head of Relief Division 
Thai Red Cross 

Society 
Bangkok 

Email: 

janphetduang@yahoo.com  
 
Mobile: +668922653190 

10 Mr. Agapito da Silva 
Organisation Development (OD) 
Coordinator / Gender & Diversity focal 
person 

Cruz Vermelha de 
Timor-Leste 

Dili 

Email:  
agapitodasilva_cvtl@redcross.tl 
 
Mobile: +67077297160 

11 TBC  Vietnam Red Cross Vietnam 
Email:  
 
Mobile: 

12 Ms. Charis Chan Head of International Services Singapore Red Cross Singapore 

Email:  
charis.chan@redcross.sg 
 
Mobile: +6596211790 
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mailto:khinkhinshein@redcross.org.mm
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IFRC Contacts 

1. Mr. Marwan Jilani Head of IFRC SEA CCST IFRC CCST Bangkok Bangkok Marwan.JILANI@ifrc.org 

2. Ms. Priyanka Bhalla 
Sexual and Gender-based Violence 
(SGBV) Advisor 

IFRC APRO Kuala Lumpur priyanka.bhalla@ifrc.org 

3. Ms. Warongrong Tatrakom DRR Officer IFRC CCST Bangkok Bangkok warongrong.tatrakom@ifrc.org   

4. Ms. Tiamkare Thitihamtada Communications and Reporting Officer IFRC CCST Bangkok Bangkok 
tiamkare.thitithamtada@ifrc.org 

 

5. Ms. Runjini Raman  Protection, Gender, and Inclusion Officer  IFRC CCST Bangkok Bangkok runjini.raman@ifrc.org  

6. Mr. Herve Gazeau 
 
DRR Manager 

IFRC CCST Bangkok Bangkok herve.gazeau@ifrc.org  

7. Ms. Ritva Jantti  
Manager, Health Programme, Gender and 
Diversity focal person 

IFRC Myanmar Yangon ritva.jantti@ifrc.org 

8. Mr. Ahmad Husein 
Senior National Society Development 
Manager 

IFRC CCST Jakarta Jakarta ahmad.husein@ifrc.org 
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